

Press Contact

Krista K. Sabol - Marketing Director, Financial Services Indecomm Global Services krista.sabol@indecomm.net_or 540-533-0991

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Indecomm Named Ellie Mae Experience 2019 Preferred Exhibitor

Annual Event lands in San Francisco for the first time

Edison, NJ – Thursday, February 28, 2019 – Indecomm Global Services, a leading provider of business process as a service (BPaaS), software as a service (SaaS) technology, and learning solutions for the mortgage industry, announced that it is an exhibitor of Ellie Mae Experience 2019. The annual conference will be held March 10-13, 2019 at Moscone West in San Francisco, California. This year's conference theme, "Driving Innovation Home", encourages attendees to learn about the latest technologies defining the mortgage industry while offering training, solutions, and networking to improve compliance, loan quality and efficiency. Indecomm will be in Booth #213 in the Experience 2019 Exhibit Hall.

For over 25 years, Indecomm has partnered with the mortgage industry's leading lenders and service providers to help them succeed and grow. Indecomm provides clients with services and resources spanning the loan life cycle, including loan lifecycle management, risk management, document management, and title and settlement solutions. An innovator income calculation automation, Indecomm's IncomeGenius® automated income analysis software integrates with Ellie Mae's Encompass® loan origination system.

"Our relationship with Ellie Mae is very important to us and to our clients," said Rajan Nair, CEO, Financial Services, Indecomm Global Services. "We are delighted to be a preferred exhibitor of Ellie Mae Experience 2019. This annual event provides a venue for mortgage industry professionals to network, receive training, and learn how to get more value from their technology investments."

Ellie Mae Experience 2019 will bring together 3,500 mortgage industry professionals for three days of specialized tracks, breakout sessions, training, networking and keynotes. To learn more about Ellie Mae Experience 2019, visit http://experience.elliemae.com.

To learn more about Indecomm, visit https://www.indecomm.net/.



About Indecomm Mortgage Services

Indecomm Mortgage Services is a leading provider of business services and technology for the US mortgage industry. With solutions for every stage of the mortgage lifecycle, Indecomm Mortgage Services provides outsourcing services, software as a service (SaaS) technology, and learning solutions to support the various needs of mortgage industry clients. With a proven track record of over 25 years in the mortgage industry, Indecomm partners with large and mid-sized lenders, servicers, and title companies as a trusted partner with a singular focus - helping them grow.

Visit https://mortgage.indecomm.com or call (732) 404-0081 to learn more.

Press Contact

Krista K. Sabol - Marketing Director, Financial Services Indecomm Global Services krista.sabol@indecomm.net or 540-533-0991